
211 GMS Racing 2 3142 0 0 4 2810

212 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 3123 -19 19 2 283

213 GMS Racing 21 3108 -34 15 2 225

214 GMS Racing 23 3101 -41 7 1 166

215 ThorSport Racing 88 3096 -46 5 1 91

216 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 3077 -65 19 4 27

217 ThorSport Racing 98 3066 -76 11 3 191

218 ThorSport Racing 99 3063 -79 3 1 141

219 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2159 -983 904 0 50

2110 GMS Racing 26 2129 -1013 30 0 11

2111 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 604 -2538 1525 0 11

2112 Front Row Motorsports 138 570 -2572 34 0 02

2113 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 502 -2640 68 1 50

2114 DGR-Crosley 15 483 -2659 19 0 00

2015 GMS Racing 24 480 -2662 3 2 01

2116 ThorSport Racing 13 472 -2670 8 0 01

2117 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 454 -2688 18 0 00

2118 Niece Motorsports 40 399 -2743 55 0 00

2119 Niece Motorsports 45 398 -2744 1 0 00

2120 Hill Motorsports 56 368 -2774 30 0 00

2121 AM Racing 22 341 -2801 27 0 00

2122 Niece Motorsports 44 330 -2812 11 0 01

2023 On Point Motorsports 30 313 -2829 17 0 00

2124 Young's Motorsports 02 311 -2831 2 0 00

2125 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 290 -2852 21 0 00

2126 Young's Motorsports 20 274 -2868 16 0 00

2127 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 254 -2888 20 0 00

1628 CR7 Motorsports 9 220 -2922 34 0 00

1929 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 217 -2925 3 0 00

2130 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 214 -2928 3 0 00

1431 DGR-Crosley 17 210 -2932 4 0 00

1232 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 206 -2936 4 0 00

733 Niece Motorsports 142 183 -2959 23 0 01

734 Henderson Motorsports 75 162 -2980 21 0 00

1235 Roper Racing 04 161 -2981 1 0 00

2136 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 144 -2998 17 0 00

1937 CMI Motorsports 49 136 -3006 8 0 00

1238 Cram Enterprises 41 128 -3014 8 0 00

1739 Norm Benning Racing 6 117 -3025 11 0 00

740 NEMCO Motorsports 8 104 -3038 13 0 00

1241 CMI Motorsports 183 91 -3051 13 0 00

742 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 90 -3052 1 0 00

743 FDNY Racing 28 55 -3087 35 0 00

344 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 18 -3124 37 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -3137 13 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -3142 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -3142 0 0 00
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